
Mandi Prices Today Anantapur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi Anantapur APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  800.00 2026-01-09  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Chillies - Local Hindupur APMC  12,000.00  16,500.00 -  9,000.00 2025-12-23  12,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi Anantapur  1,500.00  2,040.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-06  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - Non A/c Flower Hindupur  17,000.00  20,000.00 -  14,000.00 2025-11-05  17,000.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Chillies - Local Hindupur  12,000.00  16,500.00 -  7,000.00 2025-10-31  12,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Local Anantapur  1,700.00  2,200.00 -  1,400.00 2025-09-20  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - Non A/c Fine Hindupur  14,500.00  14,500.00 -  14,500.00 2025-08-30  14,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - Non A/c Fine Kalyandurg  16,000.00  17,500.00 -  14,700.00 2025-04-25  16,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - Non A/c Flower Kalyandurg  9,000.00  15,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-04-25  9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - Non A/c Flower Rayadurg  8,200.00  8,500.00 -  7,000.00 2025-04-17  8,200.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - Non A/c Fine Rayadurg  15,500.00  16,500.00 -  14,500.00 2025-04-03  15,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - Seedless 1Variety Hindupur  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-04-03  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Dry Chillies - 1st Sort Hindupur  15,000.00  15,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-01-31  15,000.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Balli/Habbu Tenakallu  7,500.00  8,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-01-21  7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Kadiri-3 Kadiri  7,500.00  8,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-01-21  7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Kadiri  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,900.00 2025-01-21  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Tenakallu  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,900.00 2025-01-21  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Horse Gram Kadiri  4,100.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2024-11-20  4,100.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram Kadiri  6,100.00  6,200.00 -  6,000.00 2024-11-18  6,100.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Balli/Habbu Kadiri  6,200.00  6,500.00 -  6,100.00 2024-11-13  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Deshi Red Kadiri  3,100.00  3,200.00 -  3,000.00 2024-11-13  3,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Small (Split) Kadiri  5,300.00  5,500.00 -  5,000.00 2024-11-12  5,300.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Kadiri  5,300.00  5,500.00 -  5,000.00 2024-11-12  5,300.00 INR/Quintal

Ground Nut Oil Kadiri  7,500.00  8,000.00 -  7,000.00 2024-11-05  7,500.00 INR/Quintal
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Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Fine Kadiri  4,200.00  4,300.00 -  4,000.00 2024-10-29  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Sheep - Other Kadiri  18,000.00  20,000.00 -  15,000.00 2024-10-23  18,000.00 INR/Quintal

She Goat - Other Kadiri  15,000.00  16,000.00 -  14,000.00 2024-10-23  15,000.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Rayadurg  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2024-02-28  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Rayadurg  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2024-02-14  2,100.00 INR/Quintal
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